FALL HEADCOUNT DEGREE CREDIT ENROLLMENT
BY FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME STUDENTS, 2003

Undergraduates
Entering Freshmen
Other Freshmen

Subtotal

Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Special

Total Undergraduates

Graduates
Masters
Doctorate
CAS
Graduate Certifica
Post-Baccalaureate

Total Graduates

GRAND TOTAL

Source: Computerized

FULL-TIME

MEN WOMEN TOTAL
1,181 1,292 2,473
586 536 1,122
1,767 1,828 3,595
1,292 1,520 2,812
1,367 1,557 2,924
1,303 1,525 2,828
13 19 32
5,742 6,449 12,191
368 470 838
74 58 132

0 0 0

2 2 4

14 34 48
458 564 1,022
6,200 7,013 13,213

PART-TIME

MEN WOMEN TOTAL
17 29 46

81 106 187

98 135 233
190 313 503
334 418 752
661 750 1,411
260 344 604
1,543 1,960 3,503
691 1,092 1,783
124 97 221

0 0 0

39 65 104
226 555 781
1,080 1,809 2,889
2,623 3,769 6,392

data from Institutional Research Office files.

GRAND
TOTAL

2,519
1,309
3,828

3,315
3,676
4,239

636

15,694

2,621
353

108
829

3,911

19,605



